


TM

*Limited quantities available; selection may vary by store - no rain checks

3-Day SaleWeekend Special

BLUEBERRIES (CLAMSHELL)
小藍莓
FRESH LYCHEE 
荔枝

BLUEBERRIES (CLAMSHELL)
小藍莓
RED CHERRIES (CLAMSHELLS)
櫻桃(盒裝)

BLUEBERRIES (CLAMSHELL)
小藍莓
SNOW PEA LEAF
大豆苗

BLUEBERRIES (CLAMSHELL)
小藍莓
TOMATO
蕃茄

BLUEBERRIES (CLAMSHELL)
小藍莓
BEEF SHORT RIB, BONE-IN (CHOICE) 
高級牛排骨

$1099
/LB/LB

BLUEBERRIES (CLAMSHELL)
小藍莓
LIVE DUNGENESS CRAB
游水大肉蟹

LIVE

SPECIAL
PRICE

$539
/LB/LB

$299
/PK/PK

1 LB / PK

CHOICE

PREVIOUSLY FROZEN

$599
/LB/LB

$149
/LB/LB

01/30/26 - 02/01/26  | Friday. Saturday. Sunday ONLY

www.168markets.com

Customer Service: 1(800) 600-8292

FRIDAY - SUNDAY
FOLLOW US
FOR SPECIAL!

01.30 - 02.01

2026

NCA STORES ONLY



TM

*Limited quantities available; selection may vary by store - no rain checks

C
橙

BEAN SPROUT  
綠豆芽

GINGER 
薑

C
橙

WHITE NECTARINE 
白油桃

STEM & LEAF TANGERINE 
(CLAMSHELLS)  帶枝帶葉甜橘(盒裝)

C
橙

KOREAN SHINE MUSCAT GRAPES 
(CLAMSHELLS)  韓國馬斯卡特葡萄

YELLOW DRAGON FRUIT 
麒麟果

C
橙

KOREAN SHINGO PEAR 
韓國新高梨

YOUNG COCO 
新鮮椰子

$399
/LB/LB

BELT FISH 1000/1200G 
白帶魚

COOKING SHOP DACE FISH 
CAKE    順德鯪魚餅（香蔥）

16/20 HEADLESS JUMBO WHITE 
SHRIMP   特大去頭白蝦

SQUID LOLIGO 
魷魚(小管)

BLACK COD 
黑鳕鱼

FROZEN

OCEAN PERCH 
野生赤斑(加拿大)

FRESH

OYSTER IN SHELL 
生蚝

LIVE

$999
/PK/PK

$299
/LB/LB

$399
/LB/LB

FRESH

PREMIUM  BEEF SHORT PLATE ROLL 
精品肥牛卷

ROYAL BERKSHIRE PORK BELLY SLICED 
黑豚五花肉片

STEWING DUCK 
煲湯老鴨

$439
/LB/LB

$1299
/PK/PK

FROZEN

$1499
/PK/PK

2 LB / PK

$799
/LB/LB

$299
/LB/LB

C
橙

A CHOY (TAIWAN LETTUCE) 
台灣鴨仔菜

LARGE GAI CHOY  
大芥菜

C
橙

OYSTER MUSHROOM
蠔菇

KING OYSTER MUSHROOM  
杏鮑菇

$249
/LB/LB

$499
/PK/PK

PREVIOUSLY FROZEN

$449
/LB/LB

PREVIOUSLY FROZEN

1 LB / PK

$1299
/LB/LB

FROZEN FROZEN

PREVIOUSLY FROZENFROZEN

$5999
/PK/PK

5 DZ / PK

$109
/EA/EA

$149
/LB/LB 99¢

/LB/LB

99¢
/PK/PK

$119
/LB/LB

16 OZ / PK

$199
/LB/LB

3 LB / PK

600 G / PK

$1599
/PK/PK

3 LB / PK

$999
/PK/PK

PRODUCE

MEAT

SEAFOOD

www.168markets.com

Customer Service: 1(800) 600-8292

FRIDAY - THURSDAY
FOLLOW US
FOR SPECIAL!

01.30 - 02.05

2026

$1799

NCA STORES ONLY

450 G / PK

11 LB / BX

$2299
/BX/BX

$249
/LB/LB

9 CNT / BX

$1299
/BX/BX

$169
/EA/EA







TM www.168markets.com

Customer Service: 1(800) 600-8292

FRIDAY - THURSDAY

NCA STORES ONLY FOLLOW US
FOR SPECIAL!

3999531
3999532
3999533
0.5 GAL

3999531
3999532
3999533
0.5 GAL 399

/EA

NATURE
SOYMILK

SELECTED
VARIETIES

大田豆
漿系列

NATURE
SOYMILK

SELECTED
VARIETIES

大田豆
漿系列

3682363
900G
3682363
900G

399
/EA

MPP
GLUTINOUS

RICE
LARGE

米婆婆
甜酒釀
(大瓶)

MPP
GLUTINOUS

RICE
LARGE

米婆婆
甜酒釀
(大瓶)

3693337
180G
3693337
180G

289
/EA

KIMBO
HK EGG

CUSTARD
TARTS

金寶港
式蛋塔

KIMBO
HK EGG

CUSTARD
TARTS

金寶港
式蛋塔

2056304
400G
2056304
400G

1799
/EA

TOP FROZEN MONTHONG DURIAN SEEDLESS
金枕頭冷凍無籽榴槤肉

TOP FROZEN MONTHONG DURIAN SEEDLESS
金枕頭冷凍無籽榴槤肉

2089961
12.7OZ
2089961
12.7OZ

699
/EA

PMO
SWEETS

RED BEAN
STYLE

HODUGWAJA

PMO
SWEETS

RED BEAN
STYLE

HODUGWAJA

2089960
12.7OZ
2089960
12.7OZ

699
/EA

PMO
SWEETS

CUSTARD
STYLE

HODUGWAJA

PMO
SWEETS

CUSTARD
STYLE

HODUGWAJA

FROZEN DESSERT | SNACK | BEVERAGE 
*Limited quantities available; selection may vary by store - no rain checks

01.23 - 02.05

2026

1643013
1643014
1642999
48G
1.7OZ

1643013
1643014
1642999
48G
1.7OZ KOLOKO

PEA
CRACKERS
SELECTED
VARIETIES

可樂果
豌豆酥

系列

KOLOKO
PEA

CRACKERS
SELECTED
VARIETIES

可樂果
豌豆酥

系列

99¢
/EA/EA

1663801
6/PK
1663801
6/PK

499
/PK+TX+CRV

HEYSONG SARSAPARILLA DRINK
黑松沙士

HEYSONG SARSAPARILLA DRINK
黑松沙士

3997645
1L
3997645
1L

399
/EA

YESHU
COCONUT
JUICE 1LT

YESHU
COCONUT
JUICE 1LT

椰樹牌
椰汁 1LT

椰樹牌
椰汁 1LT

1643192
9.73OZ
1643192
9.73OZ

799
/EA

LOTTE CUSTARD CAKE MULTI-PACK
樂天奶油鬆餅(大包)

LOTTE CUSTARD CAKE MULTI-PACK
樂天奶油鬆餅(大包)

1645560
800G
1645560
800G

899
/EA

SKYFLAKES CRACKERS
(菲)蘇打餅

SKYFLAKES CRACKERS
(菲)蘇打餅

2085825
2085826
2085827
11.28OZ

2085825
2085826
2085827
11.28OZ 549

/EA

HAITAI
JELLY

SELECTED
VARIETIES
海太果凍

系列

HAITAI
JELLY

SELECTED
VARIETIES
海太果凍

系列

3661876
3661878
3661879
3661881
3661880
15/BX

3661876
3661878
3661879
3661881
3661880
15/BX 1099

/BX+CRV

KSF
TEA DRINK
SELECTED
VARIETIES

康師傅茶飲
系列

KSF
TEA DRINK
SELECTED
VARIETIES

康師傅茶飲
系列

1645210
7OZ
1645210
7OZ

299
/EA

GARDEN POP PAN-ONION CRACKER
嘉頓香蔥薄餅

GARDEN POP PAN-ONION CRACKER
嘉頓香蔥薄餅

3664672
3664673
7OZ

3664672
3664673
7OZ 599

/EA

TRADITION
ORGANIC-

BLACK TEA/
GREEN TEA
世家有機-

紅茶/
綠茶

TRADITION
ORGANIC-

BLACK TEA/
GREEN TEA
世家有機-

紅茶/
綠茶

3664674
3664675
3664676
3.38OZ

3664674
3664675
3664676
3.38OZ 729

/EA

TRADITION
TEA

SELECTED
VARIETIES
世家優質

茶區茶
系列

TRADITION
TEA

SELECTED
VARIETIES
世家優質

茶區茶
系列

1643002
1643003
1643004
1643066
1643068
52G
1.83OZ

1643002
1643003
1643004
1643066
1643068
52G
1.83OZ

129
/EA

KUAI KUAI
CORN SNACK

SELECTED
VARIETIES

KUAI KUAI
CORN SNACK

SELECTED
VARIETIES
乖乖玉米
脆條系列
乖乖玉米
脆條系列

1647077
7.05OZ
1647077
7.05OZ

499
/EA

PHILIPPINE
DRIED

MANGO
-M

中包

PHILIPPINE
DRIED

MANGO
-M

中包

1661348
1661350
1661355
1661356
2018315
2022011
2LTR
67.6 FL.OZ

1661348
1661350
1661355
1661356
2018315
2022011
2LTR
67.6 FL.OZ

449
/EA+CRV

ITOEN
TEA DRINK
SELECTED
VARIETIES

ITOEN
TEA DRINK
SELECTED
VARIETIES
伊藤園茶

飲系列
伊藤園茶

飲系列



TM www.168markets.com

Customer Service: 1(800) 600-8292

FRIDAY - THURSDAY

NCA STORES ONLY FOLLOW US
FOR SPECIAL!

Asian Gourmet KitchenAsian Gourmet Kitchen

GARLIC FLAVOR SEAWEED SALAD 
蒜香海帶
GARLIC FLAVOR SEAWEED SALAD 
蒜香海帶

STEAMED BEEF BUN 
牛肉包
STEAMED BEEF BUN 
牛肉包

FRIED TOFU TRIANGLE
三角油豆腐
FRIED TOFU TRIANGLE
三角油豆腐

SICHUAN CRISPY PORK 
小酥肉
SICHUAN CRISPY PORK 
小酥肉

499499
/LB/LB

SPICY MARINATED DUCK FEET 
麻辣滷鴨腳
SPICY MARINATED DUCK FEET 
麻辣滷鴨腳

499499
/LB/LB 12991299

/LB/LB599599
/PK/PK 399399

/EA+TX/EA+TX

3604743
4.02OZ
3604743
4.02OZ

199
/EA

NONGSHIM
SHIN 6

BIG BOWL
農心辛
辣碗麵

(大)

NONGSHIM
SHIN 6

BIG BOWL
農心辛
辣碗麵

(大)

3604335
3.38OZ
3604335
3.38OZ

169
/EA

NONGSHIM SQUARE BOWL
CREAMY CHICKEN

農心濃湯雞肉方碗麵

NONGSHIM SQUARE BOWL
CREAMY CHICKEN

農心濃湯雞肉方碗麵

3604796
3.56OZ
3604796
3.56OZ 249

/EA

NONGSHIM
BIG

BOWL
YUKGAEJANG

農心韓式
辣牛肉湯
碗麵(大)

NONGSHIM
BIG

BOWL
YUKGAEJANG

農心韓式
辣牛肉湯
碗麵(大)

3604732
3.56OZ
3604732
3.56OZ 229

/EA

NONGSHIM
BIG

BOWL
BUDAE

RAMYUN
農心部
隊碗麵

(大)

NONGSHIM
BIG

BOWL
BUDAE

RAMYUN
農心部
隊碗麵

(大)

3604745
3.56OZ
3604745
3.56OZ 249

/EA

NONGSHIM
TANTANMEN

BIG
BOWL

6
農心擔
擔碗麵

(大)

NONGSHIM
TANTANMEN

BIG
BOWL

6
農心擔
擔碗麵

(大)

2077517
2060343
2060344
360G
14.11OZ

2077517
2060343
2060344
360G
14.11OZ

599
/EA

CYGNET
HOT POT BASE SELECTED VARIETIES

重慶小天鵝火鍋底料系列

CYGNET
HOT POT BASE SELECTED VARIETIES

重慶小天鵝火鍋底料系列

1608887
227G
1608887
227G

499
/EA

TOTOLE
MUSHROOM BOUILLON

太太樂蘑菇精

TOTOLE
MUSHROOM BOUILLON

太太樂蘑菇精

1608891
16OZ
1608891
16OZ

799
/EA

TOTOLE
MUSHROOM BOUILLON

太太樂蘑菇精

TOTOLE
MUSHROOM BOUILLON

太太樂蘑菇精

1626692
14OZ
1626692
14OZ

ASIAN TASTE
DRIED TENJIN

RED BEAN
東之味天津紅豆

ASIAN TASTE
DRIED TENJIN

RED BEAN
東之味天津紅豆

229
/EA

1626693
14OZ
1626693
14OZ

229
/EA

ASIAN TASTE
DRIED TENJIN

MUNG BEAN
東之味天津綠豆

ASIAN TASTE
DRIED TENJIN

MUNG BEAN
東之味天津綠豆

1614753
2085941
10OZ

1614753
2085941
10OZ 329

/EA

KIKKOMAN
SAUCE-
PONZU/

YUZU PONZU
萬字-
水果醋/

柚子水果醋

KIKKOMAN
SAUCE-
PONZU/

YUZU PONZU
萬字-
水果醋/

柚子水果醋

2012055
500G
2012055
500G

249
/EA

BEE MALTOSE
蜜蜂牌麥芽糖

BEE MALTOSE
蜜蜂牌麥芽糖

2077518
500G
2077518
500G

799
CYGNET

HOT POT
BASE

DUO FLV
重慶小天
鵝鴛鴦火

鍋底料

CYGNET
HOT POT

BASE
DUO FLV

重慶小天
鵝鴛鴦火

鍋底料

/EA

2087466
0.42OZ
2087466
0.42OZ

SUNRIGHT QUICK-RISE YEAST
日正速發酵母

SUNRIGHT QUICK-RISE YEAST
日正速發酵母

79¢
/EA/EA

3997579
1.8LTR
3997579
1.8LTR

999
/EA

ARAWANA
EDIBLE

BLEND OIL
1.8L

金龍魚
食用調

和油

ARAWANA
EDIBLE

BLEND OIL
1.8L

金龍魚
食用調

和油

1611703
56 FL.OZ
1611703
56 FL.OZ

2199
/EA

KADOYA
SESAME

OIL/
GOMA

(TIN)
八角
麻油

KADOYA
SESAME

OIL/
GOMA

(TIN)
八角
麻油

1615114
16.9 FL.OZ
1615114
16.9 FL.OZ 229

/EA

HADAY
GOLD

LABEL
LIGHT

SOY SAUCE
海天金

標生
抽王

HADAY
GOLD

LABEL
LIGHT

SOY SAUCE
海天金

標生
抽王

1618180
25OZ
1618180
25OZ

269
/EA

SQUID
FISH

SAUCE
雙錢魷

魚露

SQUID
FISH

SAUCE
雙錢魷

魚露

1614646
1LTR
1614646
1LTR

449
/EA

DATU PUTI
VINEGAR/

SOYSAUCE
PROMO

PACK
醋/醬

油組合

DATU PUTI
VINEGAR/

SOYSAUCE
PROMO

PACK
醋/醬

油組合

4 PCS/ PK

RICE | NOODLE | SEASONING | DRY GROCERY
*Limited quantities available; selection may vary by store - no rain checks

01.23 - 02.05

2026

1601043
5LB
1601043
5LB

1699
/EA

MOGAMI
8-BLEND

WHOLEGRAIN
RICE

最上養
生米

MOGAMI
8-BLEND

WHOLEGRAIN
RICE

最上養
生米

1602007
14OZ
1602007
14OZ

229
/EA

BUDDAH
RICE

STICK-S
佛祖
米粉

BUDDAH
RICE

STICK-S
佛祖
米粉

1601039
10LB 
1601039
10LB 

799
/EA

ASIAN TASTE
L/GRAIN

SWEET RICE
10LBS

東之味
長糯米

ASIAN TASTE
L/GRAIN

SWEET RICE
10LBS

東之味
長糯米

3604705
3.88OZ
3604705
3.88OZ

199
/EA

NONGSHIM SQ BOWL
CHAPAGETTI

農心炸醬方碗麵

NONGSHIM SQ BOWL
CHAPAGETTI

農心炸醬方碗麵

1601055
10LB
1601055
10LB

1199
/EA

MOGAMI
PREMIUM

SWEET
RICE

10LBS
最上圓

糯米

MOGAMI
PREMIUM

SWEET
RICE

10LBS
最上圓

糯米



TM www.168markets.com

Customer Service: 1(800) 600-8292

FRIDAY - THURSDAY

NCA STORES ONLY FOLLOW US
FOR SPECIAL!

LIQUOR

HOUSEWARE | WELLNESS

2044677
2044678
2044679
2045086
2045504
2045505
24OZ
23OZ

2044677
2044678
2044679
2045086
2045504
2045505
24OZ
23OZ

799
/EA

WEI-CHUAN
BUN

SELECTED
VARIETIES

WEI-CHUAN
BUN

SELECTED
VARIETIES

味全包
子系列
味全包
子系列

1610070
1610072
6/PK

1610070
1610072
6/PK

299
/PK

ASIAN TASTE-
PRES. DUCK EGGS 

/ COOKED SALT DUCK EGG
東之味-皮蛋 / 熟鹹蛋

ASIAN TASTE-
PRES. DUCK EGGS 

/ COOKED SALT DUCK EGG
東之味-皮蛋 / 熟鹹蛋

1688009
12OZ
1688009
12OZ

599
/EA

KYJ
PORK

SAUSAGE
金燃棧
白油腸

KYJ
PORK

SAUSAGE
金燃棧
白油腸

1683437
2.2LB
1683437
2.2LB

399
/EA

HANASIA
RICE CAKE

-SLICED
韓亞年

糕片

HANASIA
RICE CAKE

-SLICED
韓亞年

糕片

2065685
2070421
2074815
14.1OZ
12.7OZ

2065685
2070421
2074815
14.1OZ
12.7OZ

699
/EA

PMO
FISH

CAKE /
CORN
DOGS

SELECTED
VARIETIES

PMO
FISH

CAKE /
CORN
DOGS

SELECTED
VARIETIES

1682407
1682408
2.2LB

1682407
1682408
2.2LB

499
/EA

HIKARI SHINSHU MISO SELECTED VARIETIES
日本信州味噌-無味精系列

HIKARI SHINSHU MISO SELECTED VARIETIES
日本信州味噌-無味精系列

1696042
1696050
1LB

1696042
1696050
1LB 299

/EA

KIMBO
FROZEN

SOY BEAN-
PEEL/

UNPEEL
金寶毛豆

(包庄)
 - 仁 / 夾

KIMBO
FROZEN

SOY BEAN-
PEEL/

UNPEEL
金寶毛豆

(包庄)
 - 仁 / 夾

3694087
168G
3694087
168G

449
/EA

EVERBEST
RING
ROLL

更加好
鈴鈴卷

EVERBEST
RING
ROLL

更加好
鈴鈴卷

1692591
1692594
1692597
1692643
2001538
3693080
3694674
500G
480G
450G

1692591
1692594
1692597
1692643
2001538
3693080
3694674
500G
480G
450G

699
/EA

KIMBO
FROZEN
DIMSUM

SELECTED
VARIETIES

金寶點
心系列

KIMBO
FROZEN
DIMSUM

SELECTED
VARIETIES

金寶點
心系列

2056991
2056992
2056993
2056994
2056995
2056996
2056997
2056998
2.2LB
1000G

2056991
2056992
2056993
2056994
2056995
2056996
2056997
2056998
2.2LB
1000G

399
/EA

MIZUHO
NOODLE

SELECTED
VARIETIES
瑞穗牌麵

條系列

MIZUHO
NOODLE

SELECTED
VARIETIES
瑞穗牌麵

條系列

1637024
10 FL.OZ
1637024
10 FL.OZ

1199
/EA+TX

NIN JIOM
PEI PA

KOA - L
京都念慈

庵蜜煉
川貝枇
杷膏大

NIN JIOM
PEI PA

KOA - L
京都念慈

庵蜜煉
川貝枇
杷膏大

2073257
EA
2073257
EA

2299
/EA+TX

HELPERWARE
NON-STICK WOK PAN 30CM

好幫手炒鍋-不沾鍋30CM

HELPERWARE
NON-STICK WOK PAN 30CM

好幫手炒鍋-不沾鍋30CM

2078257
EA
2078257
EA

599
/EA+TX

999
GANMAO

QINGRE
GRANULES

999感冒
清熱
顆粒

999
GANMAO

QINGRE
GRANULES

999感冒
清熱
顆粒

2078288
2078290
EA

2078288
2078290
EA

599
/EA+TX

YULAM
GRANULES-

 BANLANGEN |
XIAOCHAIHU

榆林牌
板藍根顆粒/
小柴胡顆粒

YULAM
GRANULES-

 BANLANGEN |
XIAOCHAIHU

榆林牌
板藍根顆粒/
小柴胡顆粒

1668375
750ML
1668375
750ML

*Limited quantities available; selection may vary by store - no rain checks

01.23 - 02.05

2026

1668349
750ML
1668349
750ML

1199
/EA+TX+CRV/EA+TX+CRV

CHOYA UME
PLUM
WINE

-JAPAN
14.6%

日本蝶
矢梅酒

CHOYA UME
PLUM
WINE

-JAPAN
14.6%

日本蝶
矢梅酒

1668460
1.5LTR
1668460
1.5LTR

899
/EA+TX+CRV

OZEKI
SAKE

W/O BOX
大關
清酒

OZEKI
SAKE

W/O BOX
大關
清酒

1668376
1.5L
1668376
1.5L

/EA+TX+CRV

TAKARA
PLUM
WINE
12%
梅酒

TAKARA
PLUM
WINE
12%
梅酒

14 99
/EA+TX+CRV/EA+TX+CRV

2083205
6/PK
2083205
6/PK

799
/PK+TX+CRV

SWEET TOUCH
GUAVA & ROSE APPLE BEER

芭樂蓮霧啤酒

SWEET TOUCH
GUAVA & ROSE APPLE BEER

芭樂蓮霧啤酒

899
/EA+TX+CRV

TAKARA
PLUM
WINE
12%
梅酒

TAKARA
PLUM
WINE
12%
梅酒

2092635
EA
2092635
EA

799
/EA+TX

LNL
PLASTIC AQUA

PITCHER
AIRTIGHT LID 3L

樂扣樂扣
飲料壺附
密封蓋3L

LNL
PLASTIC AQUA

PITCHER
AIRTIGHT LID 3L

樂扣樂扣
飲料壺附
密封蓋3L




